Title: OTL173-R04P-SUCD

310
142
383.5
//.5 jg\ 198
36.4 T
- £0 = &
l®

[@ @ |

68.6

252.6

142
315.5
198

QO DOO®O®DOOOOOADOODO

272(Active Area)

198
328.]
337.]

142

[ONCHNONONONNONONONONCNON N O NON D)

=]

© 0] :
Z\m @

0 |
%KL;@D T ® ® €
198
396.1
405.1
142
— T ol 3

USB  SERIAL VGA DVI-I DC/12V
POWER

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

Mark Revised Contents Signature
/AN
OSD
J
O
1
O
ﬂ\
j >/
g O
ﬂ
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MAX:SCREW DEPTH=5mm
GENERAL
ouch GeneralTouch Co., Ltd.
Specfication External Dimensions | 405.1¥337.1*44.5 | Anti-Glare YL! NI Desioner:
Unit Date Active Area 340*272 DustProof YN N[ ealgnet.
mm 2020/07/21 Glass Thickness 4mm Wang Zhenghua
Projection: Silk Print Color
& — M;““““g VESA I Bracket [ Checked By;
Sheet 1 of 1 otes Duan Wenbin
VER: 23 | Scale: I:] rouch P-CAP SAW Approved By:
IR/PIT Resistive
Technology :
Tolerance: £1.0mm Non-Touch Zhou Bolin




